TABULATION OF BIDS					APPROVED ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		CONTRACTOR 1 VCNA Prairie Materials Pontiac, IL		CONTRACTOR 2 Riverstone Group, Inc Utica, IL		CONTRACTOR 3 H.J. Eppel Pontiac, IL		CONTRACTOR 4 Kankakee Valley Construction Co. Kankakee, IL	
LIVINGSTON COUNTY HIGHWAY DEPARTMENT 1705 S. Manlove St., Pontiac, IL 61764														
LOCAL AGENCY Livingston County														
SUBJECT 24-00000-00-GM MFT/Non-MFT FOB Quarry or Plant														
LETTING DATE February 1, 2024														
Z:\TWPWork\Z-Bid-Tabs\BidTabs-Feb2024-AllCombined.xlsm														
NO.	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	ESTIMATE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Aggregate Surface Course Type B	CA-6 or 10	2,000.00	TON	\$15.00	\$30,000.00	(Metz) \$13.60 (Rowe) \$13.60	\$27,200.00 \$27,200.00	\$8.00	\$16,000.00				
	5% Over Unit Price = \$15.75;				5; 10% Over Unit	t Price = \$16.5					ļ			
2	Seal Coat Aggregate	CA-16	700.00	TON	\$15.00	\$10,500.00	(McDowell) \$16.75	\$11,725.00 						
		5%	6 Over Unit Pric	e = \$15.75	5; 10% Over Un	it Price = \$16.5								
3	Blotter Aggregate	<b>F</b> A 0		TON	<b>0</b> 45 00	<b>A</b> 4 <b>F A A A</b>	(McDowell) \$13.10	\$3,930.00	<b>*•</b> • • •	<b>*</b> 0 400 00				
		FA-6	300.00	TON	\$15.00	\$4,500.00			\$8.00	\$2,400.00				
		5%	6 Over Unit Price	0 - ¢15 74	5: 10% Over Un	it Price - \$16.5								
4	CA-3	CA-3	100.00	TON	\$16.25	\$1,625.00	(Metz) \$15.95	\$1,595.00	\$14.75	\$1,475.00				
		10% Over Unit	Price = \$17.88											
5	Riprap	0,0		φ17.00,										
		RR 3	100.00	TON	\$31.25	\$3,125.00			\$28.25	\$2,825.00				
		5%	Over Unit Price	= \$32.81;	10% Over Unit	Price = \$34.38								
6	Riprap	RR 4	75.00	TON	\$31.25	\$2,343.75	(Pont 88) \$44.20	\$3,315.00	\$28.25	\$2,118.75				
			75.00	TON	ψ01.20	φ2,040.70			φ20.20	φ2,110.75				
		5%	Over Unit Price	= \$32.81:	10% Over Unit	Price = \$34.38								
7	Riprap	4 x 8	70.00	TON	\$31.25	\$2,187.50	(Rowe) \$19.60	\$1,372.00						
		5%	Over Unit Price	= \$32.81;	10% Over Unit	Price = \$34.38								
8	Riprap						(Rowe) \$13.60	\$1,020.00						
		Quarry Run	75.00	TON	\$15.00	\$1,125.00	(Metz) \$13.60	\$1,020.00	\$8.00	\$600.00				
5% Over Unit Price = \$15.75;						it Price = \$16.5				·			I	
9	HMA Surface Course, Mix C, N50	Mix "C"	75.00	TON	\$85.00	\$6,375.00					\$80.00	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	\$6,000.00
		5%	6 Over Unit Pric	e = \$89.25	5; 10% Over Un	it Price = \$93.5				-			I	
10	HMA Binder Course, IL19.0	Binder	25.00	TON	\$85.00	\$2,125.00					\$80.00	\$2,000.00	\$79.00	\$1,975.00
I		5%	6 Over Unit Pric	e = \$89.25	5; 10% Over Un	it Price = \$93.5								